

	PAGE
LEIPER, R. T.	127
LEROUX, P. L.	73, 113
PENFOLD, W. J., PENFOLD, H. B. and PHILLIPS, M.	135
PETERS, B. G.	1
SMEDLEY, E. M.	11

New Names in Volume XIV.

NEW GENERA.

<i>MINUTOSTRONGYLUS</i> Leroux, 1936	73
<i>PARONCHOCERCA</i> Peters, 1936	1
<i>SCHWARTZIELLA</i> Leroux, 1936	113

NEW SPECIES.

<i>ASTIOTREMA ODHNERI</i> Bhalerao, 1936, n. nom. for <i>A.</i>	
<i>RENIFERUM</i>	200
<i>ASTIOTREMA RAMI</i> Bhalerao, 1936	199
<i>AVITELLINA TATIA</i> Bhalerao, 1936	148
<i>AVITELLINA WOODLANDI</i> Bhalerao, 1936	142
<i>EURYTREMA TRAVASSOSI</i> Bhalerao, 1936, n. nom. for <i>E.</i>	
<i>PARVUM</i>	168
<i>GANEO KORKEI</i> Bhalerao, 1936	208
<i>HYMENOLEPIS CHRYSOLAMPIDIS</i> Clapham, 1936	131
<i>MESOCÆLIUM LEIPERI</i> Bhalerao, 1936	174
<i>MINUTOSTRONGYLUS TAUROTRAGI</i> Leroux, 1936	73
<i>PARADISTOMUM MOGHEI</i> Bhalerao, 1936	170
<i>PARONCHOCERCA CICONIARUM</i> Peters, 1936	1
<i>PROSTHODENDRIUM PUSHPAI</i> Bhalerao, 1936	212
<i>STYPHLODORA NICOLLI</i> Bhalerao, 1936	191
<i>XIPHINEMA RADICICOLA</i> Goodey, 1936	69

Errata.

- Page 163, for "*EURETREMA*" read "*EURYTREMA*."
- „ 164, line 8 from bottom, for "*Patynosomum*" read "*Platynosomum*."
- „ 174, for "*MESOCLEUM*" read "*MESOCÆLIUM*."
- „ 174, for "*Mesocælium leiper* n. sp." read "*Mesocælium leiperi* n. sp."
- „ 176, line 10 from top, for "*micron*" read "*microon*."